Technical Data 4361
Effective July 2017
Supersedes September 2010
Product features
• 10.3 x 8.1 x 6.65 mm surface mount package
• Ferrite core material
• Secure 3 terminal mounting
• High current carrying capacity, low core losses

2
Technical Data 4361
Effective July 2017
﻿
Packaging information - mm
Dimensions- mm
Product specifications
Do not route traces or vias underneath the inductor
OCL1 FLL2 Irms
3 Isat1
4 Isat2
5 DCR mΩ
Part Number7 µH ± 20% Min (µH) (A) (A) @ +25 °C (A) @1+25 °C @+20 °C K-factor6
HCF1007-R30-R 0.30 0.21 30 48 35 0.90±10% 279.9
HCF1007-R42-R 0.42 0.30 26 45 36 1.30±7% 186.6
HCF1007-R56-R 0.56 0.40 26 36 28 1.30±7% 186.6
HCF1007-R68-R 0.68 0.49 26 29 23 1.30±7% 186.6
HCF1007-1R0-R 1.0 0.72 16 26 21 2.65±6% 139.9
HCF1007-1R5-R 1.5 1.08 13 22 17 4.15±6% 112.0
HCF1007-2R2-R 2.2 1.57 10.7 18 14 6.35±6% 93.30
HCF1007-3R3-R 3.3 2.37 10 14.5 11 7.50±6% 79.97
HCF1007-4R7-R 4.7 3.38 9.4 12 8.9 8.65±6% 69.97
HCF1007-5R6-R 5.6 4.03 9.4 9.4 7.5 8.65±6% 69.97
HCF1007-6R8-R 6.8 4.90 9.4 7.8 6.1 8.65±6% 69.97
HCF1007-100-R 10.0 7.20 9.4 5.3 4.2 8.65±6% 69.97
1 Open Circuit Inductance (OCL) Test Parameters: 100 kHz, 0.10 Vrms, 0.0 Adc
2 Full Load Inductance (FLL) Test Parameters: 100 kHz, 0.1 Vrms, Isat1
3 Irms: DC current for an approximate temperature rise of 40 °C without core loss. Derating is
necessary for AC currents. PCB layout, trace thickness and width, air-flow, and proximity of other heat